TECHNICAL GUIDE – SCrEw
 FASTENErS ©
2023 DEw
ALT   – rEV. A
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral InformatIon
S
c

e
r
SORDERING INFORMATION
Dril-Flex
Cat. No.
Description
(Diameter- TPI x
Nominal Length)
Point Type Finish
Maximum
Load-Bearing
Length1
(in.)
Minimum
Protrusion
Length2
Nominal Head
Diameter3
(in.)
Nominal Head
Height4
(in.)
Qty / Carton
#10 Diameter, 5/16" Hex Washer Head
DFSEAF430 #10 - 16 x 3/4" #3 Stalgard SUB 0.250 1/2" 0.400 0.14 6,000
DFSEAF460 #10 - 16 x 1-1/2" #3 Stalgard SUB 1.000 1/2" 0.400 0.14 2,500
DFSEAF470 #10 - 16 x 2" #3 Stalgard SUB 1.500 1/2" 0.415 0.17 2,000
DFSEAF480 #10 - 16 x 2-1/2" #3 Stalgard SUB 2.000 1/2" 0.400 0.14 1,500
#10 Diameter, #2 Phillips Pan Head
DFSEDX445 #10 - 16 x 3/4" #2 Stalgard 0.344 13/32" 0.365 0.13 6,000
#10 Diameter, #2 Phillips Wafer Head
DFSEBL530 #10 - 24 x 1-1/4" #3 Stalgard 0.781 15/32" 0.470 0.05 5,000
#12 Diameter, 5/16" Hex Washer Head
DFSEAF621 #12 - 14 x 7/8" #3 Stalgard SUB 0.375 1/2" 0.415 0.18 5,000
DFSEAF641 #12 - 14 x 1" #3 Stalgard SUB 0.500 1/2" 0.415 0.18 4,000
DFSEAF661 #12 - 14 x 1-1/4" #3 Stalgard SUB 0.750 1/2" 0.415 0.18 2,500
DFSEAF681 #12 - 14 x 1-1/2" #3 Stalgard SUB 1.000 1/2" 0.415 0.18 2,500
DFSEAF755 #12 - 24 x 1-3/4" #5 Stalgard SUB 0.750 1" 0.415 0.18 2,500
DFSEAF690 #12 - 14 x 2" #3 Stalgard SUB 1.500 1/2" 0.415 0.18 2,000
DFSEAF715 #12 - 14 x 3" #2 Stalgard SUB 2.375 5/8" 0.500 0.19 1,000
#12 Diameter, #3 Phillips Undercut Flat Head
DFSEBL215 [6] #12 - 14 x 1" #3 Stalgard 0.500 1/2" 0.415 0.09 4,000
DFSEBL220 [6] #12 - 14 x 1-1/4" #3 Stalgard 0.750 1/2" 0.415 0.09 3,000
DFSEBL223 [6] #12 - 14 x 1-1/2" #3 Stalgard 1.000 1/2" 0.415 0.09 2,500
1/4" Diameter, 3/8" Hex Washer Head
DFSEAF816 1/4" - 14 x 1" #3 Stalgard SUB 0.438 9/16" 0.500 0.23 3,000
DFSEAF865 1/4" - 20 x 1-1/8" #4 Stalgard SUB 0.313 13/16" 0.500 0.23 2,500
DFSEAF841 1/4" - 14 x 1-1/2" #3 Stalgard SUB 0.938 9/16" 0.500 0.23 2,000
DFSEAF876 1/4" - 20 x 1-1/2" #4 Stalgard SUB 0.688 13/16" 0.500 0.23 2,000
DFSEAF888 1/4" - 20 x 1-3/4" #5 Stalgard SUB 0.750 1" 0.500 0.23 1,000
DFSEAF846 1/4" - 14 x 2" #3 Stalgard SUB 1.438 9/16" 0.500 0.23 1,500
DFSEAF886 1/4" - 20 x 2" #4 Stalgard SUB 1.188 13/16" 0.500 0.23 1,500
DFSEAF890 1/4" - 20 x 2-1/2" #4 Stalgard SUB 1.688 13/16" 0.500 0.23 1,000
DFSEAF900 [5] 1/4" - 20 x 3-3/8" #4 Stalgard SUB 2.563 13/16" 0.500 0.23 500
DFSEAF910 [5] 1/4" - 20 x 4" #4 Stalgard SUB 3.188 13/16" 0.500 0.23 500
1/4" Diameter, #3 Phillips Undercut Flat Head
DFSEBL330 [5,6] 1/4" - 20 x 3" #4 Stalgard 2.188 13/16" 0.460 0.10 500
DFSEBL340 [5,6] 1/4" - 20 x 4" #4 Stalgard 3.188 13/16" 0.460 0.10 500
5/16" Diameter, 3/8" Hex Washer Head
DFSEAF940 5/16" - 18 x 1-1/2" #3 Stalgard SUB 0.750 3/4" 0.600 0.27 1,000
DFSEAF960 5/16" - 24 x 1-1/2" #4 Stalgard SUB 0.688 13/16" 0.600 0.27 1,000
DFSEAF970 5/16" - 24 x 2" #4 Stalgard SUB 1.188 13/16" 0.600 0.27 1,000
1. The Maximum Load Bearing Length is calculated by subtracting the Minimum Protrusion Length from the Nominal Length of the fastener.